THE DATASHEET OF
MAX9934FART+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MAX9934
High-Precision, Low-Voltage, Current-Sense Amplifier
with Current Output and Chip Select for Multiplexing
EVALUATION KIT AVAILABLE
19-5011; Rev 3; 11/12

� Small, 6-Bump UCSP (1mm x 1.5mm x 0.6mm)
and 8-Pin µMAX Packages
Ordering Information
PART GAIN
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX9934FART+T 5µA/mV 6 UCSP AAG
MAX9934FAUA+T 5µA/mV 8 µMAX —
MAX9934FAUA/V+T 5µA/mV 8 µMAX AAG
MAX9934TART+T 25µA/mV 6 UCSP AAF
MAX9934TAUA+T 25µA/mV 8 µMAX —
MAX9934TAUA/V+T 25µA/mV 8 µMAX AAF
Note: All devices are specified over the -40°C to +125°C
extended temperature range.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.